
 

2025年扶风县绛帐镇欣怡苑保障房

资格审核合格人员名单公示

序号 姓名 隐藏身份证号

赵月1 610324**********20

610324**********52

610324**********45

610330**********23

610426**********22

610324**********29

610324**********10

610324**********21

610324**********2X

610324**********61

610324**********44

610324**********64

610324**********24

610481**********48

610324**********28

610431**********1X

610324**********22

610324**********22

610324**********23

610324**********25

610324**********94

610324**********44

610324**********17

610324**********63

610324**********47

仵小峰

姚焕娥

杨会

2

3

4

王华5

赵娜6

谷小明

赵银娟

张明侠

朱文丽

刘烈翠

刘忆萍

任娟娟

陈妮妮

张亚丽

朱鹏强

张会棉

刘引娟

卢西利

卢菲菲

王来成

王亚莉

张新元

朱亚妮

王琪

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25


