

2025年扶风县绛帐镇欣怡苑保障房 资格审核合格人员名单公示

序号	姓名	隐藏身份证号
1	赵月	610324*****20
2	仵小峰	610324*****52
3	姚焕娥	610324*****45
4	杨会	610330*****23
5	王华	610426*****22
6	赵娜	610324*****29
7	谷小明	610324*****10
8	赵银娟	610324*****21
9	张明侠	610324*****2X
10	朱文丽	610324*****61
11	刘烈翠	610324*****44
12	刘忆萍	610324*****64
13	任娟娟	610324*****24
14	陈妮妮	610481*****48
15	张亚丽	610324*****28
16	朱鹏强	610431*****1X
17	张会棉	610324*****22
18	刘引娟	610324*****22
19	卢西利	610324*****23
20	卢菲菲	610324*****25
21	王来成	610324*****94
22	王亚莉	610324*****44
23	张新元	610324*****17
24	朱亚妮	610324*****63
25	王琪	610324*****47